43 ETAPA DA COPA SPEED PARK (OPEN)

OK ] SPEED PARK (BIRIGUI) 1,218 km
QUALIFYING 20/11/2020 14:10 .
Qualifying (5:00 Time) started at 17:24:14
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3

(078) GABRIEL GOMEZ

1 17:25:14.093 54.321 21421 21.887 11.013

2 17:26:05.261 51.168 -3.153 19.087 21.139 10.942

3 17:26:55.721 50.460 -0.708 18.857 20.729 10.874

4 17:27:45.873 50.152 -0.308 18.680 20.618 10.854

5 17:28:35.901 50.028 -0.124 18.682 20.514 10.832

6 17:29:25.919 50.018 -0.010 18.714 20.495 10.809

(069) PEDRO CLEROT

1 17:25:29.689 1:02.381 27.431 22.658 12.292
2 17:26:20.615 50.926 -11.455 19.150 20.946 10.830
3 17:27:11.288 50.673 -0.253 18.781 21.028 10.864
4 17:28:01.524 50.236 -0.437 18.728 20.674 10.834
5 17:28:51.725 50.201 -0.035 18.676 20.673 10.852
6 17:29:41.983 50.258 +0.057 18.722 20.676 10.860

(129) ETHAN NOBELS

1 17:25:23.958 56.300 22353 22526 11.421
2 17:26:16.005 52.047 -4.253 19.635 21.316 11.096
3 17:27:06.869 50.864 -1.183 19.064 20.916 10.884
4 17:27:57.514 50.645 0.219 18.998 20.338 11.309
5 17:28:47.921 50.407 -0.238 18.920 20.626 10.861
6 17:29:38.282 50.361 -0.046 18.756 20.645 10.960
(107) AURELIA NOBELS
1 17:25:25.890 57.906 23549 22911 11.446
2 17:26:18.003 52.113 -5.793 19.520 21.478 11.115
3 17:27:11.914 53.911 +1.798 19.234 23.709 10.968
4 17:28:03.105 51.191 2.720 19.097 21.028 11.066
5 17:28:53.761 50.656 -0.535 18.997 20.761 10.898
6 17:29:44.183 50.422 -0.234 18.862 20.668 10.892

(027) MATHEUS FERREIRA

1 17:25:22.620 1:00.349 26.055 23.013 11.281
2 17:26:14.483 51.863 -8.486 19.382 21.438 11.043
3 17:27:05.553 51.070 -0.793 19.103 21.020 10.947
4 17:27:56.215 50.662 -0.408 18.953 20.814 10.895
5 17:28:46.743 50.528 -0.134 18.789 20.810 10.929
6 17:29:37.260 50.517 -0.011 18.938 20.654 10.925

(098) ENZO GARCIA BEDANI

1 17:25:16.229 54.570 21.141 22.010 11.419
2 17:26:07.309 51.080 -3.490 19.128 20.989 10.963
3 17:26:58.256 50.947 -0.133 18.933 20.719 11.295
4 17:27:48.940 50.684 -0.263 18.844 20.856 10.984
5 17:28:39.477 50.537 -0.147 18.707 20.651 11.179
6 17:29:30.368 50.891 +0.354 18.822 20.981 11.088

(048) ESTEBAN POLIT

1 17:25:16.472 55.781 21.864 22.672 11.245
2 17:26:08.252 51.780 -4.001 19.425 21.307 11.048
3 17:26:59.227 50.975 -0.805 19.065 20.976 10.934
4 17:27:50.179 50.952 -0.023 19.116 20.836 11.000
5 17:28:41.075 50.896 -0.056 19.237 20.751 10.908
6 17:29:31.632 50.557 -0.339 18.835 20.785 10.937

(135) FILIPPO FIORENTINO

1 17:25:20.384 56.539 22556 22714 11.269
2 17:26:11.842 51.458 -5.081 19.162 21.277 11.019
3 17:27:02.925 51.083 0375  19.133 21,038 10.912
4 17:27:53.801 50.876 -0.207 18.844 21.113 10.919
5 17:28:44.481 50.680 0196 18.727 20.969 10.984
6 17:29:35.077 50.596 -0.084  18.798 20.917 10.881
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